
PENT South Cadre Members and New Nominees 2016-2017 As of November 14, 2016

S03 F04 F05 F06 F07 F08 F09 F10 F12 F13 F14 F15 F16 New SELPA School District Name E-mail
1 X X X X X ABC Unified SELPA ABC Unified Cathy Miller cathy.miller@abcusd.us
2 X X X X X X X X X Anaheim City SELPA Anaheim City School District Holly Shubin hshubin@acsd.us
3 X X X X Antelope Valley SELPA Antelope Valley SELPA Stacy Alvey sralvey@palmdalesd.org
4 X Antelope Valley SELPA Palmdale Unified Nydia Sanchez NSanchez@palmdalesd.org
5 X CA Dept.of Corrections & Rehab California Education Authority Kristen Sullivan drkristensullivan@gmail.com
6 X X X X X X X X X CA School for the Deaf, Riverside CA School for the Deaf, Riverside Jennie Machado jmachado@csdr-cde.ca.gov
7 X X CA School for the Deaf, Riverside CA School for the Deaf, Riverside Natasha Kordus nkordus@csdr-cde.ca.gov
8 X X X X X Capistrano Unified SELPA Capistrano Unified Joseph Jones jajones@capousd.org
9 X Capistrano Unified SELPA Capistrano Unified Myla Candelario myla.candelario@gmail.com
10 X X Capistrano Unified SELPA Capistrano Unified Pam Ender pvender@capousd.org
11 X X Corona-Norco Unified SELPA Corona-Norco Unified Anthony Phaller tphaller@cnusd.k12.ca.us
12 X Corona-Norco Unified SELPA Corona-Norco Unified James Koeppel jkoeppel@cnusd.k12.ca.us
13 X Corona-Norco Unified SELPA Corona-Norco Unified Micki Webb  Micki.Webb@cnusd.k12.ca.us
14 X Desert/Mountain SELPA Desert/Mountain SELPA Bonnie Garcia bonnie.garcia@cahelp.org
15 X X X X X X X X X Desert/Mountain SELPA Desert/Mountain SELPA Danielle Côté Danielle_Cote@sbcss.k12.ca.us
16 X X X X Desert/Mountain SELPA Desert/Mountain SELPA Renee Garcia Renee_Garcia@sbcss.k12.ca.us
17 X X X Desert/Mountain SELPA Desert/Mountain SELPA Sheila Parisian Sheila_Parisian@sbcss.k12.ca.us
18 X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Amy Taylor altaylor@dcs-cde.ca.gov
19 X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Elizabeth Gallardo egallardo@dcs-cde.ca.gov
20 X X X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Gina O'Brien gobrien@dcs-cde.ca.gov
21 X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Margot Glasgow mglasgow@dcs-cde.ca.gov
22 X X X X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Martin Miramontes mmiramontes@dcs-cde.ca.gov
23 X X X X X X X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Scott Gutentag-LEADER sgutentag@dcs-cde.ca.gov
24 X X X Diagnostic Center, South Diagnostic Center, South Tim Halphide thalphide@dcs-cde.ca.gov
25 X Downey-Montebello SELPA Downey Unified Melissa Ashton mashton@dusd.net
26 X Downey-Montebello SELPA Downey Unified Rey Vargas revargas@dusd.net
27 X Downey-Montebello SELPA Montebello Unified Daniel Cabral cabral_daniel@montebello.k12.ca.us
28 X X East San Gabriel Valley SELPA Azusa Unified Marla Blasberg mblasberg@azusa.org
29 X East San Gabriel Valley SELPA Glendora Unified Ryan  Bird rbird@glendora.k12.ca.us
30 X X East San Gabriel Valley SELPA West Covina Unified Ana Reyes areyes@wcusd.org
31 X East Valley SELPA East Valley SELPA Jessica Lascano jessica_lascano@sbcss.k12.ca.us
32 X X X X X X X X X East Valley SELPA East Valley SELPA Loni Kuhn loni_kuhn@sbcss.k12.ca.us
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33 X X X X X X X X X X X X East Valley SELPA East Valley SELPA Mary Anne Klenske-LEADER Mary-Anne_Klenske@sbcss.k12.ca.us
34 X X East Valley SELPA East Valley SELPA Shannon Vogt shannon_vogt@sbcss.k12.ca.us
35 X Fontana Unified SELPA Fontana Unified Julie Barthelemy bartjm@fusd.net
36 X Fontana Unified SELPA Fontana Unified Katelyn Paci pacikn@fusd.net
37 X Fontana Unified SELPA Fontana Unified Paul Delbick delbph@fusd.net
38 X X Foothill SELPA Burbank Unified Adriana Latrovalis adrianalatrovalis@burbankusd.org
39 X X X X X X X X X X X Foothill SELPA Foothill SELPA Avra Warsofsky awarsofsky@gusd.net
40 X X X X X X X X X Foothill SELPA Foothill SELPA Christine Karg ckarg@gusd.net
41 X Greater Anaheim SELPA Centralia School District Jonathan Raymond jon_raymond@cesd.us
42 X X X X X X X X X Imperial County SELPA Imperial County SELPA Kimberly Cantua kcantua@icoe.org
43 X X X X X X X X X X X Imperial County SELPA Imperial County SELPA Louise Brenes lbrenes@icoe.org
44 X X X X X X X X X X X X Imperial County SELPA Imperial County SELPA Tiffany Phillips Claverie tiffyape@icoe.org
45 X Irvine Unified SELPA Irvine Unified Daniela Olauson danielaolauson@iusd.org
46 X X Irvine Unified SELPA Irvine Unified Jamie Carey jamiecarey@iusd.org
47 X Irvine Unified SELPA Irvine Unified Lara Pascoe larapascoe@iusd.org
48 X Long Beach Unified SELPA Long Beach Unified Ken Owens Kowens@lbschools.net
49 X X X X X X X X X X X X X Los Angeles County Charter Los Angeles County Charter Richard Kato RichardOKato@aol.com
50 X Los Angeles County Court Schools Los Angeles COE Salvador Barajas Barajas_Salvador@lacoe.edu
51 X Los Angeles Unified SELPA Los Angeles Unified Jodi Bernard jlb6515@lausd.net
52 X X X X X X X X X Los Angeles Unified SELPA Los Angeles Unified Laura Zeff laura.zeff@lausd.net
53 X X X X X X X X X Los Angeles Unified SELPA Los Angeles Unified Susan Morris susan.morris@lausd.net
54 X Mid-Cities SELPA Bellflower Unified Caroline Thompson carolinethompson@busd.k12.ca.us
55 X Mid-Cities SELPA Bellflower Unified Tricia Acosta tacosta@busd.k12.ca.us
56 X Mid-Cities SELPA Paramount Unified Franklin Smith fsmith@paramount.k12.ca.us
57 X X X X X X X X X X Mid-Cities SELPA Paramount Unified Julie Hernandez jhernandez@paramount.k12.ca.us
58 X X X X X X X X X X X Mid-Cities SELPA Paramount Unified Meggan Haesche Hickman mhaesche@paramount.k12.ca.us
59 X Mono County SELPA Mono County SELPA Kelsey James kjames@monocoe.org
60 X X Morongo Unified SELPA Morongo Unified Eric Smith eric_smith@morongo.k12.ca.us
61 X Newport-Mesa Unified SELPA Newport-Mesa Unified Crystal Haire chaire@nmusd.us
62 X X Newport-Mesa Unified SELPA Newport-Mesa Unified Ivette Perez ilperez@nmusd.us
63 X X Newport-Mesa Unified SELPA Newport-Mesa Unified Kelly Starr kstarr@nmusd.us
64 X X X X X X X X X X X X X Non-SELPA Bruce M. Gale, PhD Bruce Gale-LEADER bruce@bgalephd.com
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65 X X North Orange County SELPA La Habra City School District Cammie Nguyen cnguyen@lahabraschools.org
66 X X North Orange County SELPA North Orange County SELPA Karen Chanin kchanin@ocde.us
67 X Northeast Orange County SELPA Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Adrienne Mead amead@pylusd.org
68 X X X X Northeast Orange County SELPA Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Andrea Byrd abukovinszky@pylusd.org
69 X Northeast Orange County SELPA Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Elaine Weng Craik eweng@pylusd.org
70 X X Northeast Orange County SELPA Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Gina Ramshaw gramshaw@pylusd.org
71 X Northeast Orange County SELPA Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Jaymie Shill jshill@pylusd.org
72 X Northeast Orange County SELPA Placentia-Yorba Linda Unified Sandy Chung schung@pylusd.org
73 X Norwalk-La Mirada Unified SELPA Norwalk-La Mirada Unified Anthony Mercado Amercado@nlmusd.org
74 X Norwalk-La Mirada Unified SELPA Norwalk-La Mirada Unified Dustin Thornburgh Dthornburgh@nlmusd.org
75 X X Orange Unified SELPA Orange Unified Tracey Silveira-Zaldivar tszaldivar@orangeusd.org
76 X Pasadena Unified SELPA Pasadena Unified Allison Muth muth.allison@pusd.us
77 X Pasadena Unified SELPA Pasadena Unified Maria Montero montero.maria@pusd.us
78 X Pasadena Unified SELPA Pasadena Unified Mariann Choudhry choudhry.mariann@pusd.us
79 X X X X X Pomona Unified SELPA Pomona Unifed Rosario Balinghasay rosario.balinghasay@pusd.org
80 X Pomona Unified SELPA Pomona Unified Diane La Bomme diane.labomme@pusd.org
81 X Pomona Unified SELPA Pomona Unified Josephine Castro Josephine.Castro@pusd.org
82 X X X X X X X X X X X X Puente Hills SELPA Hacienda/La Puente Unified Carey Twitchell-Csik ctwitchell@hlpusd.k12.ca.us
83 X X Puente Hills SELPA Puente Hills SELPA Rebecca Cole rcole@rowland.k12.ca.us
84 X X Puente Hills SELPA Rowland Unified Ledys Lopez llopez@rowland.k12.ca.us
85 X X Riverside County SELPA Alvord Unified Kisha McMullen-Thrower kisha.mcmullen@alvord.k12.ca.us
86 X Riverside County SELPA Coachella Valley Unified David Gosbin david.gosbin@cvusd.us
87 X X X X X X X X X X Riverside County SELPA Hemet Unified Richard Kleindienst rkleindienst@hemetusd.org
88 X Riverside County SELPA Jurupa Unified Brian Mitchell brian_mitchell@jusd.k12.ca.us
89 X X X X X X X X X Riverside County SELPA Lake Elsinore Unified Dawn Fouts-Konkol Dawn.Konkol@leusd.k12.ca.us
90 X X Riverside County SELPA Lake Elsinore Unified Mireya Escalante mireya.escalante@leusd.k12.ca.us
91 X X Riverside County SELPA Riverside County SELPA Roger McCoy roger@rcselpa.org
92 X X Riverside County SELPA Val Verde Unified Kathryn Carpenter kcarpenter@valverde.edu
93 X Riverside County SELPA Val Verde Unified Mary Chesonis mchesonis@valverde.edu
94 X Riverside Unified SELPA Riverside Unified Jason McPhail Jmcphail@rusd.k12.ca.us
95 X X X X X X X Riverside Unified SELPA Riverside Unified Karla Toruno-Troast ktoruno-troast@rusd.k12.ca.us
96 X X Riverside Unified SELPA Riverside Unified Meaghan Smith masmith@rusd.k12.ca.us
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97 X Riverside Unified SELPA Riverside Unified Sarah Sipe Ssipe@rusd.k12.ca.us
98 X X X X X X X X X X San Bernardino City Unified SELPA San Bernardino City Unified LaTasha Cooper latasha.cooper@sbcusd.com
99 X X X X X X X X San Bernardino City Unified SELPA San Bernardino City Unified Lynette Hill schlpsychhill@yahoo.com
100 X X X X X X X X X San Bernardino City Unified SELPA San Bernardino City Unified Marsha Rowe marsha.rowestaten@sbcusd.com
101 X X X X X X X X San Bernardino City Unified SELPA San Bernardino City Unified Tim Webber tim.webber@sbcusd.k12.ca.us
102 X X X X X X X X X X X X San Diego East County SELPA Cajon Valley Union School District Jenine Henry henryj@cajonvalley.net
103 X X San Diego East County SELPA Cajon Valley Union School District Jennifer McSparran mcsparranj@cajonvalley.net
104 X San Diego East County SELPA Cajun Valley Union SD Amy Archer archera@cajunvalley.net
105 X San Diego East County SELPA Cajun Valley Union SD Dawn Friesen friesend@cajunvalley.net
106 X San Diego East County SELPA Cajun Valley Union SD Jeremy Boerner boernerj@cajunvalley.net
107 X San Diego East County SELPA Grossmont Union HS Richie Ploesch rploesch@guhsd.net
108 X X X X San Diego North Coastal SELPA Carlsbad/SDCOE Jamie Dayhoff jdayhoff@sdcoe.net
109 X X X X San Diego North Coastal SELPA Encinitas/SDCOE Jamie Salter jamie.salter@eusd.net
110 X X X X X San Diego North Inland SELPA Escondido Union School District Danielle Ruiz druiz@eusd.org
111 X X San Diego North Inland SELPA Escondido Union School District John Lieu jlieu@eusd.org
112 X X X X San Diego North Inland SELPA Escondido Union School District Patrick Newton pnewton@eusd.org
113 X X San Diego North Inland SELPA Ramona Unified Audrey Beyer abeyer@ramonausd.net
114 X X X X X X X San Diego North Inland SELPA Ramona Unified Joshua Brown jobrown@ramonausd.net
115 X X San Diego North Inland SELPA San Diego North Inland SELPA Christine Sinatra christine.sinatra@sdcoe.net
116 X San Diego Poway Unified SELPA Poway Unified Bernard Larsen blarsen@powayusd.com
117 X X X X San Diego Poway Unified SELPA Poway Unified Laura Mueller lmueller@powayusd.com
118 X San Diego Poway Unified SELPA Poway Unified Meghan Moore mmoore@powayusd.com
119 X San Diego South County SELPA Chula Vista Elementary Nathan Price nathan.price@cvesd.org
120 X San Diego South County SELPA National Schoold District Elizabeth Fogaren Elizabeth.Fogaren@national.k12.ca.us
121 X X X X X X X San Diego South County SELPA Sweetwater Union HSD Margaret Sedor margaretsedor@gmail.com
122 X X X X San Diego Unified SELPA Whittier School Aimee Sage asage1@sandi.net
123 X X X X San Diego Unified SELPA Whittier School Rachel Perez rperez2@sandi.net
124 X Santa Ana Unified SELPA Santa Ana Unified Hector Ceniceros hector.ceniceros@sausd.us
125 X Santa Ana Unified SELPA Santa Ana Unified Justin Micka justin.micka@gmail.com
126 X Santa Ana Unified SELPA Santa Ana Unified Kristen Henry kristen.henry@sausd.us
127 X Santa Barbara County SELPA Santa Barbara County SELPA Billy Headrick bheadrick@sbceo.org
128 X X X X Santa Barbara County SELPA Santa Barbara County SELPA Erica Williams ericawilliams.selpa@gmail.com
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129 X Santa Barbara County SELPA Santa Barbara County SELPA Veronica Martinez vemartinez@sbunified.org
130 X X X X X X X X X X X X X Santa Barbara County SELPA Santa Maria Bonita School District Yolanda Horton ychorton@yahoo.com
131 X X Santa Barbara County SELPA Santa Maria-Bonita SD Carrie Hicinbothom chicinbothom@smbsd.net
132 X Santa Clarita Valley SELPA Newhall School District Julie Albitre jalbitre@newhall.k12.ca.us
133 X X Santa Clarita Valley SELPA William S. Hart Union HSD Courtney Duncan cduncan@hartdistrict.org
134 X Sierra Sands SELPA Sierra Sands Unified Natalie Garcia Wood ngarciawood@ssusd.org
135 X X X X X X X X X X Southwest SELPA El Segundo Unified Jeanette Van Horn janvanhorn@sbcglobal.net
136 X Southwest SELPA Lennox Elementary SD Carla Harwell carla_harwell@lennox.k12.ca.us
137 X Southwest SELPA Manhattan Beach Unified Lynn Burrell lburrell@manhattan.k12.ca.us
138 X X Southwest SELPA Redondo Beach Unified Lori Brummel lbrummel@rbusd.org
139 X Southwest SELPA Wiseburn Unified Ayana Cadres acadres@wiseburn.k12.ca.us
140 X Temecula Valley Unified SELPA Temecula Valley Unified Jennifer Parker jparker@tvusd.k12.ca.us
141 X Temecula Valley Unified SELPA Temecula Valley Unified Lauren Hoxmeier lhoxmeier@tvusd.k12.ca.us
142 X Tri-Valley SELPA Culver City Unified Yasaman Dianat yasamandianat@ccusd.org
143 X Tustin Unified SELPA Tustin Unified Jaime Stahl jstahl@tustin.k12.ca.us
144 X Tustin Unified SELPA Tustin Unified Jamie Kawashita jkawashita@tustin.k12.ca.us
145 X X Tustin Unified SELPA Tustin Unified Megan Kempner mkempner@tustin.k12.ca.us
146 X Tustin Unified SELPA Tustin Unified Neil Miranda nmiranda@tustin.k12.ca.us
147 X X X X X Ventura County SELPA Simi Valley Unified Julia McCarter Julia.mccarter@simivalleyusd.org
148 X X X X X X X X X X X X Ventura County SELPA Ventura County Christa Johnson chjohnson@vcoe.org
149 X X X X X X X X X X X X Ventura County SELPA Ventura County SELPA Sandy Smith-LEADER ssmith@vcoe.org
150 X X X X X X West End SELPA Ontario-Montclair School District Alana Hughes-Hunter Alana.Hughes-Hunter@omsd.net
151 X X X X X West End SELPA West End SELPA Corrine Szarvas-Kidd Corrine_Szarvas-Kidd@sbcss.k12.ca.us
152 X X X X X X X X X X X West End SELPA West End SELPA Elaine Sun Elaine_Sun@sbcss.k12.ca.us
153 X X X X X X X X X X X X X West End SELPA West End SELPA Garth Armit garth_armit@sbcss.k12.ca.us
154 X X X West End SELPA West End SELPA Peter Mercado peter_mercado@sbcss.k12.ca.us
155 X X X X X West Orange County SELPA West Orange County SELPA Billy Wilson bwilson@hbuhsd.edu
156 X X X X X X X X X X X West San Gabriel Valley SELPA Alhambra Unified Bonita Sharma-Ngan bonitasharma@yahoo.com
157 X X X X X X X West San Gabriel Valley SELPA Mountain View School District Jessica Feld-Perez jfeldperez@mtview.k12.ca.us
158 X X X X X X X X X X X West San Gabriel Valley SELPA South Pasadena Unified Cindy Wong clwong@spusd.net
159 X West San Gabriel Valley SELPA West San Gabriel Valley SELPA Jenifer Lozano lozano_jenifer@ausd.us
160 X Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Artemisa Torres atorres@wacsep.org
161 X X Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Kristine Ramos kramos@wacsep.org
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162 X X X X X X X X Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Vira Caro-Michel-LEADER vcaro-michel@wacsep.org
163 X Whittier Area Cooperative SELPA Whittier Union High School District Inger Johnson-Quezada iquezada@wacsep.org
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